
PIRATE FOOTBALL
Updated:9/26/24

Date: Opponent : Location: Junior
High

J.V. Varsity

8/16/24 Friday 1st Day of Practice

8/16/24 Friday Parent Meeting TBA

8/30/24 Friday Roy/Winifred Lavina 5:00 pm 7:00pm

09/03/24 Tuesday Jordan Grass Range 4:00pm

9/6/24 Friday Bridger/Fromberg Lavina 5:00pm

9/6/24 Friday Fromberg Lavina 7:00pm

9/13/24 Friday Jordan Jordan 5:00 7:30

9/16/24 Monday Custer/Hysham Custer Canceled

9/21/24 Saturday Reedpoint/Rapelje Rapelje 11:00 am 1:00pm

9/23/24 Monday Harlowton/Ryegate Harlowton 5:00pm

9/30/24 Monday Harlowton/Ryegate Lavina Canceled

10/7/24 Monday Custer/Hysham Lavina Canceled

10/4/24 Friday Bridger Lavina 5:00 pm 7:00 pm

10/11/24 Friday Shields Valley Shields Valley 4:00 pm 7:00 pm

10/18/24 Friday Custer/Hysham Custer 7:00 pm

10/25/24 Friday Absarokee/ Senior
Night

Lavina 7:00pm

11/2/24 1st round play off TBA

11/9/24 2nd round play off TBA


